
2426 EAST RIDGE TERR, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311-6735
https://www.adashunjones.com

2426 EAST RIDGE
TERR, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54311-6735

$167,900

.52 acre park like yard w/mature trees & no backyard neighbor. Brick & vinyl ext. w/o
ranch. New roof. Open cathedral ceiling living rm. Open to dinette-patio dr to new deck-
maintenance free, plus patio. Kitchen w/flush cabinets. Master BR, 2 closets & full bath.
Two add. bedrooms & full bath. Lower level extended living, family...

Barbara
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2133 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Spa Features: Bath WindowFeatures: Skylight(s)

Features: Wood/Simulated Wood Fl Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1233

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 900 Tax Amount: 2845

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14X11 Main

Bedroom 2 11X10 Main

Bedroom 3 10X10 Main

Bedroom 4 10X10 Lower

Family Room 23X14 Lower

Kitchen 13X11 Main

Living Room 13X21 Main

Dining Room 11X10 Main

Other Room 12X07 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Sump Pump,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Barbara Machon Agent Email: barb.machon@olej.com


